
Rajpipla - Ankleshwar Passenger (UnReserved)/59168 - Pass - WR 
RAJ/Rajpipla to AKV/Ankleshwar Junction 

2h 50m - 63 km - 12 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RAJ Rajpipla 06:10 0 1 0 41 44 WR
2 TRF Taropa 06:22 06:23 1m 0 1 8 16 61 WR
3 ALE Amletha 06:36 06:37 1m 0 1 12 23 71 WR
4 JRV Juna Rajuvadiya 06:52 06:53 1m 1 1 17 20 60 WR
5 UML Umalla 07:14 07:16 2m 1 1 24 22 55 WR
6 RJD Raj Pardi 07:38 07:39 1m 1 1 32 34 31 WR
7 AVH Avidha 07:46 07:47 1m 0 1 36 46 16 WR
8 JGI Jhagadiya Junction 07:54 07:56 2m 0 1 42 38 18 WR
9 NGMN New Gumandev 08:01 08:02 1m 1 1 45 29 30 WR
10 GME Gummandev 08:06 08:07 1m 1 1 47 36 24 WR
11 BII Boridra 08:15 08:16 1m 0 1 51 24 25 WR
12 DHM Dadhal Inam 08:28 08:29 1m 1 1 56 13 21 WR
13 AKVU Ankleshwar Udyognagar 08:42 08:43 1m 1 1 59 13 21 WR
14 AKV Ankleshwar Junction 09:00 4 1 63 - 20 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 02 2024 (05:38)

Jul 02 2024 (05:38)

1

1


